NVENT ERIFLEX FLEXIBAR ADVANCED, TINNED COPPER
After extensive research, nVent ERIFLEX is proud to establish
a new gold standard in terms of insulation for flexible busbar
called nVent ERIFLEX Flexibar Advanced. The new product is
low smoke, halogen-free and flame retardant all while
maintaining the level of flexibility and reliability that our
partners have come to expect from nVent ERIFLEX Flexibar.
Compared to standard PVC insulation, nVent ERIFLEX

Typical Application
Current Rating
Length(L) Certification Details ∆T 40 K ∆T 50 K
FADV3MTC4X50X1 534138 630 A 3000 mm UL® 67, UL® 758 650 A 727 A
FADV3MTC5X20X1 534113 400 A 3000 mm UL® 67, UL® 758 376 A 420 A
FADV3MTC5X24X1 534119 500 A 3000 mm UL® 67, UL® 758 460 A 514 A
FADV3MTC5X32X1 534126 630 A 3000 mm UL® 67, UL® 758 573 A 640 A
FADV3MTC5X50X1 534139 800 A 3000 mm UL® 67, UL® 758 830 A 930 A
FADV3MTC6X20X1 534114 400 A 3000 mm UL® 67, UL® 758 413 A 462 A
FADV3MTC6X24X1 534120 500 A 3000 mm UL® 67, UL® 758 506 A 566 A
FADV3MTC6X32X1 534127 630 A 3000 mm UL® 67, UL® 758 640 A 715 A
FADV3MTC6X40X1 534134 800 A 3000 mm UL® 67, UL® 758 770 A 860 A
FADV3MTC8X32X1 534128 800 A 3000 mm UL® 67, UL® 758 770 A 860 A
Table 2/3
Catalog Number Item Name ∆T 60 K Conducting Layers(N) A B Cross Section
FADV2MTC3X13 534004 184 A 3 13 mm 0.5 mm 19.5 mm²
FADV2MTC6X13 534005 277 A 6 13 mm 0.5 mm 39 mm²
FADV2MTC8X6 534000 182 A 8 6 mm 0.5 mm 24 mm²
FADV2MTC10X15-
5
534009 498 A 10 15.5 mm 0.8 mm 124 mm²
FADV2MTC2X15-5 534006 234 A 2 15.5 mm 0.8 mm 24.8 mm²
FADV2MTC3X9 534001 147 A 3 9 mm 0.8 mm 21.6 mm²
FADV2MTC4X15-5 534007 350 A 4 15.5 mm 0.8 mm 49.6 mm²
FADV2MTC6X15-5 534008 440 A 6 15.5 mm 0.8 mm 74.4 mm²
FADV2MTC6X9 534002 269 A 6 9 mm 0.8 mm 43.2 mm²
FADV2MTC9X9 534003 291 A 9 9 mm 0.8 mm 64.8 mm²
FADV2MTC10X100 534058 2170 A 10 100 mm 1 mm 1000 mm²
FADV2MTC10X120 534060 2550 A 10 120 mm 1 mm 1200 mm²
FADV2MTC10X20X
1
534015 706 A 10 20 mm 1 mm 200 mm²
FADV2MTC10X24X
1
534022 877 A 10 24 mm 1 mm 240 mm²
FADV2MTC10X32X
1
534029 1140 A 10 32 mm 1 mm 320 mm²
FADV2MTC10X40X
1
534036 1295 A 10 40 mm 1 mm 400 mm²
FADV2MTC10X50X
1
534042 1525 A 10 50 mm 1 mm 500 mm²
FADV2MTC10X63X
1
534048 1755 A 10 63 mm 1 mm 630 mm²
FADV2MTC10X80X
1
534053 1945 A 10 80 mm 1 mm 800 mm²
FADV2MTC12X100 534059 2315 A 12 100 mm 1 mm 1200 mm²
FADV2MTC2X20X1 534010 300 A 2 20 mm 1 mm 40 mm²
FADV2MTC2X24X1 534016 416 A 2 24 mm 1 mm 48 mm²
5

Catalog Number Item Name ∆T 60 K Conducting Layers(N) A B Cross Section
FADV2MTC2X32X1 534023 445 A 2 32 mm 1 mm 64 mm²
FADV2MTC2X40X1 534030 500 A 2 40 mm 1 mm 80 mm²
FADV2MTC3X20X1 534011 395 A 3 20 mm 1 mm 60 mm²
FADV2MTC3X24X1 534017 453 A 3 24 mm 1 mm 72 mm²
FADV2MTC3X32X1 534024 525 A 3 32 mm 1 mm 96 mm²
FADV2MTC3X40X1 534031 570 A 3 40 mm 1 mm 120 mm²
FADV2MTC3X50X1 534037 650 A 3 50 mm 1 mm 150 mm²
FADV2MTC4X20X1 534012 440 A 4 20 mm 1 mm 80 mm²
FADV2MTC4X24X1 534018 510 A 4 24 mm 1 mm 96 mm²
FADV2MTC4X32X1 534025 600 A 4 32 mm 1 mm 128 mm²
FADV2MTC4X40X1 534032 673 A 4 40 mm 1 mm 160 mm²
FADV2MTC4X50X1 534038 795 A 4 50 mm 1 mm 200 mm²
FADV2MTC4X63X1 534044 935 A 4 63 mm 1 mm 252 mm²
FADV2MTC4X80X1 534049 1110 A 4 80 mm 1 mm 320 mm²
FADV2MTC5X100X
1
534055 1515 A 5 100 mm 1 mm 500 mm²
FADV2MTC5X20X1 534013 460 A 5 20 mm 1 mm 100 mm²
FADV2MTC5X24X1 534019 563 A 5 24 mm 1 mm 120 mm²
FADV2MTC5X32X1 534026 702 A 5 32 mm 1 mm 160 mm²
FADV2MTC5X40X1 534033 832 A 5 40 mm 1 mm 200 mm²
FADV2MTC5X50X1 534039 1016 A 5 50 mm 1 mm 250 mm²
FADV2MTC5X63X1 534045 1125 A 5 63 mm 1 mm 315 mm²
FADV2MTC5X80X1 534050 1285 A 5 80 mm 1 mm 400 mm²
FADV2MTC6X100X
1
534056 1705 A 6 100 mm 1 mm 600 mm²
FADV2MTC6X20X1 534014 506 A 6 20 mm 1 mm 120 mm²
FADV2MTC6X24X1 534020 620 A 6 24 mm 1 mm 144 mm²
FADV2MTC6X32X1 534027 783 A 6 32 mm 1 mm 192 mm²
FADV2MTC6X40X1 534034 943 A 6 40 mm 1 mm 240 mm²
FADV2MTC6X50X1 534040 1135 A 6 50 mm 1 mm 300 mm²
FADV2MTC6X63X1 534046 1330 A 6 63 mm 1 mm 378 mm²
FADV2MTC6X80X1 534051 1505 A 6 80 mm 1 mm 480 mm²
FADV2MTC8X100X
1
534057 1990 A 8 100 mm 1 mm 800 mm²
FADV2MTC8X24X1 534021 743 A 8 24 mm 1 mm 192 mm²
FADV2MTC8X32X1 534028 943 A 8 32 mm 1 mm 256 mm²
FADV2MTC8X40X1 534035 1140 A 8 40 mm 1 mm 320 mm²
FADV2MTC8X50X1 534041 1290 A 8 50 mm 1 mm 400 mm²
FADV2MTC8X63X1 534047 1525 A 8 63 mm 1 mm 504 mm²
FADV2MTC8X80X1 534052 1755 A 8 80 mm 1 mm 640 mm²
FADV3MTC2X20X1 534110 300 A 2 20 mm 1 mm 40 mm²
6

Catalog Number Item Name ∆T 60 K Conducting Layers(N) A B Cross Section
FADV3MTC2X24X1 534116 416 A 2 24 mm 1 mm 48 mm²
FADV3MTC2X32X1 534123 445 A 2 32 mm 1 mm 64 mm²
FADV3MTC3X20X1 534111 395 A 3 20 mm 1 mm 60 mm²
FADV3MTC3X24X1 534117 453 A 3 24 mm 1 mm 72 mm²
FADV3MTC3X32X1 534124 525 A 3 32 mm 1 mm 96 mm²
FADV3MTC3X40X1 534131 570 A 3 40 mm 1 mm 120 mm²
FADV3MTC3X50X1 534137 650 A 3 50 mm 1 mm 150 mm²
FADV3MTC4X20X1 534112 440 A 4 20 mm 1 mm 80 mm²
FADV3MTC4X24X1 534118 510 A 4 24 mm 1 mm 96 mm²
FADV3MTC4X32X1 534125 600 A 4 32 mm 1 mm 128 mm²
FADV3MTC4X50X1 534138 795 A 4 50 mm 1 mm 200 mm²
FADV3MTC5X20X1 534113 460 A 5 20 mm 1 mm 100 mm²
FADV3MTC5X24X1 534119 563 A 5 24 mm 1 mm 120 mm²
FADV3MTC5X32X1 534126 702 A 5 32 mm 1 mm 160 mm²
FADV3MTC5X50X1 534139 1016 A 5 50 mm 1 mm 250 mm²
FADV3MTC6X20X1 534114 506 A 6 20 mm 1 mm 120 mm²
FADV3MTC6X24X1 534120 620 A 6 24 mm 1 mm 144 mm²
FADV3MTC6X32X1 534127 783 A 6 32 mm 1 mm 192 mm²
FADV3MTC6X40X1 534134 943 A 6 40 mm 1 mm 240 mm²
FADV3MTC8X32X1 534128 943 A 8 32 mm 1 mm 256 mm²
Table 3/3
Catalog Number Item Name 2 Bar Current Coefficient 3 Bar Current Coefficient Certifications
FADV2MTC3X13 534004 1.72 2.25
cUR, UR, Bureau Veritas,